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Dansk Demografisk Database Practice

The best way to learn a new website is to use it often! This worksheet is meant to help you practice finding censuses on DDD.

Karen Marie Jensdatter was born in 1799 in Hjortdal Parish, Thisted, Denmark. Find Karen in the following census years fill in the
missing information on the table.

Census Year Her Age Village Parents Spouse Children

1850
1855

1860
1870
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Answer Key:

Children

Census Year
1801

1834
1840

1845
1850
1855
1860
1870

Her Ag
2

36
42

47
52
56
61
72

Hjortdal

Ved Ngrthorup
Ngrthorup

Northorup
Fasmalie
Ngrthorup Gods
??..trup By
Ngrthorup Huse

Parents
Jens Toft and
Ane Povelsdatter

Peder Christensen Bruus
Peder Christensen Bruus

Peder Christensen Bruse

Peder Christensen Bruus

Peder Christensen Bruus
Peder Christensen

Jens Peter, Inger Kirstine
Jens Peter, Inger Kirstine, Else Johanne,

Christiane

Else Johanne, Christiane

Else Johanne, Christiane
Christiane

Else Johanne, Cecilie Pethrine
(granddaughter)



