

## Dansk Demografisk Database Practice

The best way to learn a new website is to use it often! This worksheet is meant to help you practice finding censuses on DDD.

Karen Marie Jensdatter was born in 1799 in Hjortdal Parish, Thisted, Denmark. Find Karen in the following census years fill in the missing information on the table.

Census Year	Her Age	Village	Parents	Spouse	Children
1801					
1834					
1840					
1845					
1850					
1855					
1860					
1870					

<sup>© 2014</sup> by Intellectual Reserve, Inc. All rights reserved. No part of this document may be reprinted or reproduced in any form for any purpose without prior written permission.

## Answer Key:

Census Year	Her Age	Village	Parents	Spouse	Children
1801	2	Hjortdal	Jens Toft and Ane Povelsdatter	-	<del>-</del>
1834	36	Ved Nørthorup	-	Peder Christensen Bruus	Jens Peter, Inger Kirstine
1840	42	Nørthorup	-	Peder Christensen Bruus	Jens Peter, Inger Kirstine, Else Johanne, Christiane
1845	47	Northorup	-	Peder Christensen Bruse	Else Johanne, Christiane
1850	52	Fasmalie	-	Peder Christensen Bruus	Else Johanne, Christiane
1855	56	Nørthorup Gods	-	Peder Christensen Bruus	-
1860	61	??trup By	-	Peder Christensen	Christiane
1870	72	Nørthorup Huse	-	-	Else Johanne, Cecilie Pethrine (granddaughter)